TO THE GOVERNING BOARD FROM THE SUPERINTENDENT

Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-06
October 8, 2013

CLASSIFIED PERSONNEL
ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT

ALLEN, Joshua E. Classroom Activity Specialist
Harmony Elementary School

BARRICK, Cassandra M. Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District-Wide

BEAGLE, Georgianna L. Substitute Campus Supervisor
Substitute Supervision Aide
District-Wide

CLARK, Shane Substitute Groundskeeper
District-Wide

HUPP, Deanna L. Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

KILIAN, Amanda Classroom Activity Specialist

Harmony Elementary School

LEWIS, Shane M. Substitute Instructional Aide
Substitute Classroom Activity Specialist
District-Wide

NIELSEN, Jayne E. Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

PARKER, Marissa D. Substitute Instructional Aide
District Wide

PHIPPS, Christina Substitute Clerical
District-Wide

REYES, Jessica I. Supervision Aide

Harmony Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

FINAL

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

9/11/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

9/25/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

9/3/13-9/5/13

10/9/13



Classified Personnel Assignment Order CL 13-06

October 8, 2013

ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

RODRIGUEZ, Kelly

SHOWALTER, Elizabeth E.

WILLSON, Lisa D.

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE

ANZURES, Dolores A.

BECERRA, Sonia

BYRUM, Julianna

CAGLE, Lisa M.

DALKE, Alexis J.

HELTER, Jody J.

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

Substitute Elementary Breakfast Supervision Aide
Substitute Secondary Breakfast Supervision Aide
District Wide

From: Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

To: Bus Driver
Transportation Department

From: Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

To: Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Little Lake Elementary School

From: Instructional Aide (Classroom)

To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
(Correction to PAO 13-04)

Supervision Aide
Valle Vista Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
Cawston Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

8/19/13

10/9/13

9/26/13

9/24/13

10/9/13

9/4/13

10/9/13

10/9/13
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October 8, 2013

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

HERMAN, Linda B.

HOWLAND-PURKERSON, Brenda S.

HUFFERD, Wendy S.

HUFNAGEL, Diana M.

JESSUP, Marilyn

JOHNSON, Collette D.

KIEHL, Kristin K.

MAESTAS, Olivia

MAIJOR, David J.

MAIJOR, Lynanne E.

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
From: West Valley High School
To: Little Lake Elementary School

Site Facilitator
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
Whittier Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

To: Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary School
(Voluntary Reduction in Hours)

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

To: Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Supervision Aide
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

9/25/13

9/21/13

10/9/13

9/23/13

10/9/13

10/9/13
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October 8, 2013

EFFECTIVE DATE
ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

MILLER, Maureen M. Valle Vista Elementary School 10/9/13
Supervision Aide
(Increase in Hours)
Supervision Aide (Crossing Guard) 10/9/13
(Decrease in Hours)

NEUWIRTH, Laura C. From: Substitute Instructional Aide 10/9/13
District-Wide
To: Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Rancho Viejo Middle School

RANGEL, Bobbie J. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/9/13
McSweeny Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

RIVERA, Marlene D. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/9/13
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

RUSSELL, Stephanie A. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/9/13
Cottonwood School
(Increase in Hours)

SANTILLAN, Sylvia C. Instructional Aide (Classroom) 10/9/13
From: Fruitvale Elementary School
To:  Whittier Elementary School

SILVES, Davina R. From: Substitute Instructional Aide 10/9/13
District Wide
To: Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Alessandro High School

SKILES, Samantha M. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/9/13
Whittier Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

SULLENS, LaDonna L. Classroom Activity Specialist 10/9/13
Cawston Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)
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October 8, 2013

ASSIGNMENT CHANGE (Cont.)

SULLIVAN, Catherine A.

TALBERT, KELLIE B.

TERAN III, Nelson R.

TOMSEN, Catherine M.

TRINIDAD, Amelia

TYSEN, Kathy J.

VILLALPANDO, Abigail

WECKESSER, Eric J.

DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT

ARCHER, Danielle J.

CARTER, Rachael A.

MAVYA, Cara A.

Supervision Aide
Fruitvale Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
Whittier Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
McSweeny Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Classroom Activity Specialist
Bautista Creek Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

From: Language Evaluator
To: Administrative Secretary |
Educational Services Department

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
From: West Valley High School
To: Hemet High School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Cawston Elementary School
(Increase in Hours)

Campus Supervisor |l
From: Diamond Valley Middle School
To: Tahquitz High School

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Diamond Valley Middle School

Classroom Activity Specialist
Whittier Elementary School

Substitute Nutrition Services Assistant
District Wide

Page 5

EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/28/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/11/13

10/16/13

9/17/13
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DELETION OF ASSIGNMENT (Cont.)

WALKER, Kim

EXTRA PAY ASSIGNMENTS

RHOADES, Aaron L.

(Correction to last name from PAO 13-05)

NEW HIRE

ARROCENA, Christine M.

BOUCHARD, James J.

ESTRADA, James E.

GARCIA, Xochitl

GARNER, Gail L.

GOLDBACH, Rhonda L.

ISLAS, Sheneen M.

JORDAN LEWIS, Candyce

SCHELLY, Logan A.

SOTELO, Francisco D.

THOMSON, Katherine N.

Substitute Clerical
District Wide

Intramural Sports Advisor
Acacia Middle School

Secretary Il
Little Lake Elementary School

Groundskeeper Il
Maintenance & Operations Department

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Instructional Aide (Classroom)
Valle Vista Elementary School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Student Welfare & Attendance Specialist
Child Welfare & Attendance

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

AVID Tutor
District-Wide

Instructional Aide (Severely Handicapped)
Hemet High School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

8/12/13-5/30/14

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/7/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

9/30/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

10/9/13
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NEW HIRE (Cont.)

TURNER, Christina C.

ZEPEDA, Maria

REHIRE

GILLESPIE, Warren M.

RASH, Diana S.

RELEASE FROM PROBATION

Employee #223574

RESCIND TERMINATION

Employee #244875

RESIGNATION

BENNIE, Rachelle C.

COLLINS, Nancy S.

PERRY, Amber L.

SEGRIST, Jared L.

TOPETE, Elvira

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Dartmouth Middle School

Bus Driver
Transportation Department

Substitute Transportation Specialist
District Wide

School Occupational Therapist
(Temporary Position)
Special Education Department

School Occupational Therapist
Special Education

Nutrition Services Assistant |
Dartmouth Middle School

Educational Interpreter Aide
West Valley High School

Substitute Bus Driver
District Wide

Custodian |
Cottonwood School
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EFFECTIVE DATE

10/9/13

10/3/13

10/9/13

10/9/13

9/24/13

8/21/13

9/30/13

10/9/13

9/28/13

9/20/13

8/24/13
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RETURNING WALK-ON ATHLETIC COACH

BEAVER, Jessica
GALINDO, Rene
GODFREDSON, Brianne
GOLDEN, Brandon
HOWARD, Kamber
KANOUSE, Lonny
LOPEZ Jr., Juan A.
SUBITH, Trevor
ZAMBRANO, Arthur

Hemet High School
Hamilton High School
Tahquitz High School
Hemet High School
Hemet High School
Hamilton High School
Hamilton High School
Hemet High School
Tahquitz High School

SATURDAY SCHOOL INSTRUCTIONAL AIDE

MOORE, Megan C.

BEINGESSNER, Gloria D.
BLACKFORD, Judy A.
BUCKHALTER, Carolann
DIXON, Cynthia L.
HAMMOND, Robin S.

HANNAH, Shelly L.
JOHNSON, Collette D.
REYNOSO, Norma A.
RUSSELL, Stephanie A.

TERMINATION (NON-RENEWAL OF TB REQUIREMENT)
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EFFECTIVE DATE

2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year
2013-2014 School Year

9/18/13 -5/30/14

2013-2014 School Year

EMPLOYEE #156550 EMPLOYEE #219818

EMPLOYEE #192102 EMPLOYEE #220369

EMPLOYEE #208975 EMPLOYEE #221806

EMPLOYEE #219608

VOLUNTEER ATHLETIC COACH

ARMENDARIZ, Raul West Valley High School 2013-2014 School Year
MONTOYA, Ralph Hemet High School 2013-2014 School Year

ROQUEMORE, Miesha Tahquitz High School 2013-2014 School Year

The requirements of Title V, California Administrative Code, Sections 5593 and 5594 have been met with
respect to any coaching assignments listed in this personnel assignment order.

RECOMMENDED ACTION:
Approval of Proposed Classified Personnel Assignment Order Number CE 13-06.

LP:kr
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